
LOT 8 PINE ACRES S/D.

882-334, WD 1039-1402.

HRICHENA JONATHON M/HRICHENA RE'NEE KOSTENKO
893 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-4S-17-08951-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34417.010 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

07/19/2023 jerry 4.01 40,100 0 0 40,100

STANDARD
3

205,410
4,594
40,100

250,104
84,153

165,951
HX HB 51,411

114,540
250,104

0

252,807

1039/1402 2/28/2005 WD Q I 172,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAIG LEE & MELISSA C

JONATHON M & RE'NEE

0882/0334 6/10/1999 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALDRON

HEIMBUCH

2026
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000046570 Roof Replacement 12,300 02/22/2023

18635 SFR 308 08/20/2001

2006HX Base Yr

893 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,130 113.2960 126.89 270,276 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1775

BAS 1,775 100 1,775 171,175

FCP 400 25 100 9,644

FOP 370 30 111 10,705

FSP 360 40 144 13,887

2,905 2,130 205,410

BAS= W17 S33 FOP= S6 E55 N6 W17 N2 W20 S2 W18$ E18 N2 E20 S2
E17 N33 FCP= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W20 FSP= N20 W18 S20 E18$ W18$.

BAS

17

33

18
2

20
2

17

33

2018

FOP
6

55

6

17
2

20
2

18

FCP 20

20

20

20

FSP 20

18

20

18

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 116.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 174

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 960

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 960

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 300

4,594

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100


